
Time table for: GE-I Mathematics Effective From: SEPT 01, 2020

PERIOD 1 2 3 4 L.B. 5 6 7 8

DAYS 9am-10am
10am-

11am

11am-

12am
12pm-1pm

1.30pm-

2.30pm

2.30pm-

3.30pm

3.30pm-

4.30pm

4.30pm-

5.30pm

Monday

GE-I A,B 

(LAB/TUT)

Tuesday RG, DK

423, 425

GE-IA, B GE-IA, B

Wednesday RG, DK RG, DK

423, 425 423, 425

Thursday

Friday

GE-IA, B GE-IA, B

Saturday RG, DK RG, DK

423, 425 423, 425

Classes begin at 9:00 am on all days.

No Change in the Time Table is possible without the permission of the Principal

Convener Time Table Principal

Time table for: GE-III Mathematics Effective From: SEPT 01, 2020

PERIOD 1 2 3 4 L.B. 5 6 7 8

DAYS 9am-10am
10am-

11am

11am-

12am
12pm-1pm

1pm-

1.30pm

1.30pm-

2.30pm

2.30pm-

3.30pm

3.30pm-

4.30pm

4.30pm-

5.30pm

Monday

Tuesday

DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

LU
N

C
H

 B
R

EA
K

DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

LU
N

C
H

 B
R

EA
K



Wednesday

GE-IIIA, B GE-IIIA, B

Thursday RRS, SK RRS, SK

423, 425 423, 425

Friday

GE-IIIA, B GE-IIIA, B

Saturday RG, SK RG, SK

423, 425 423, 425

Classes begin at 9:00 am on all days.

No Change in the Time Table is possible without the permission of the Principal

Convener Time Table Principal

LU
N

C
H

 B
R

EA
K

GE-IIIA, B

RRS/ SK

423/MATH LAB


