DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

Time table for: GE-I Mathematics						Effective From: SEPT 01, 2020				
PERIOD	1	2	3	4	L.B.	5	6	7	8	
DAYS	9am-10am	10am- 11am	11am- 12am	12pm-1pm		1.30pm- 2.30pm	2.30pm- 3.30pm	3.30pm- 4.30pm	4.30pm- 5.30pm	
Monday										
						GE-I A,B (LAB/TUT)				
Tuesday					EAK	RG, DK 423, 425				
Wednesday					LUNCH BREAK	GE-IA, B RG, DK 423, 425	GE-IA, B RG, DK 423, 425			
Thursday										
Friday										
Saturday	GE-IA, B RG, DK 423, 425	GE-IA, B RG, DK 423, 425								

Classes begin at 9:00 am on all days.

No Change in the Time Table is possible without the permission of the Principal

Convener Time Table

Principal

DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

Time table for: GE-III Mathematics

Effective From: SEPT 01, 2020

PERIOD	1	2	3	4	L.B.	5	6	7	8		
DAYS	9am-10am	10am-	11am-	12pm-1pm	1pm-	1.30pm-	2.30pm-	3.30pm-	4.30pm-		
DATS	Jain-10ain	11am	12am	12bin-thin	1.30pm	2.30pm	3.30pm	0pm 4.30pm	5.30pm		
Monday											
Tuesday											

Wednesday				LUNCH BREAK					
Thursday				LUNCH	GE-IIIA, B RRS, SK 423, 425	GE-IIIA, B RRS, SK 423, 425			
Friday					GE-IIIA, B RRS/ SK 423/MATH LAB				
Saturday		GE-IIIA, B RG, SK 423, 425	GE-IIIA, B RG, SK 423, 425						

Classes begin at 9:00 am on all days.

No Change in the Time Table is possible without the permission of the Principal

Convener Time Table

Principal